DENVER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

PRESCHOOL TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE
2024-2025

Application & Enrollment Fees (non-refundable)

The Application Fee of $100 is due when the application is submitted.
The annual Enroliment/Reenroliment Fee of $300 is due within 10 days of acceptance.

TUITION SCHEDULE

INF&;‘L’%‘: oN Infants ~ 1-Year-Old 2-Year-Old 3-Year-Old 4-Year-Old g;%’;g‘:ﬂ:;
Weekly $200.00  $275.00  $260.00  $250.00  $240.00 $230.00
Monthly $1,20833 §$114583  $1083.33  $104166  $1000 $958.33

2 Equal Payments™  $7,105  $6,737.50  $6,420 $6,125 $5,880 $5,635
1 Payment*** $13,920  $13,200  $12480  $12,000  $11,520 $11,040
Annual Tuition $14500  $13750  $13,000  $12,500  $12,000 $11,500

*Due June 1, 2023 through May 1, 2024. 12-month rate only applies if student attends entire year.
**Due June 1, 2023 and December 1, 2023; includes 2% discount on annual tuition.

**Due June 1, 2023; includes 4% discount on annual tuition.

ADDITIONAL FEES

Fees Transitional Kindergarten
Books & Curriculum $275

2243 N. NC Highway 16 Business, Denver, NC 28037
Phone: 704.483.2207 www.denverchristianacademy.com



